County
County Operating Tax
Community College
Quality of Life
Museum
Central Dispatch
Veteran Services

Total County Tax

Muskegon Intermediate
Muskegon Special Ed.

Total Intermediate

Ravenna Township
Muskegon Area Library

Total Township Tax

Village of Ravenna Tax
School District Tax
State Education Tax
-Non-Homestead
-Homestead

Total School Tax

Total of Tax Roll

Delinquent Tax, Interest,
& Fee Due T.I.LF.A.

S.E.V.

Muskegon County Treasurer's Office

- Ad-Valorem

Adjusted S.E.V...........

Adj. S.E.V. Mill. Rate

721,601
721,601
721,601
721,601
721,601
721,601

721,601
721,601

721,601

o o

5.6984
2.2037
0.3000
0.3221
0.3000
0.0752

8.8994

0.4599
3.2997

3.7596

3.1634
0.7490

8.2764

6.0000

18.0000
7.0000
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Settlement with the Treasurer on T.l.LF.A. Taxes of 2009
Village of Ravenna - Unit # 43

Capt. Value Initial Value Current Value

721,601 CAPTURED 2,579,445 3,301,046

721,601 CAPTURED 2,579,445 3,301,046

Roll Total Delq Real Delg Pers *Balance
4,111.97 4,111.97
1,590.19 1,590.19
216.48 216.48
232.43 232.43
216.48 216.48
54.26 54.26
6,421.81 0.00 0.00 6,421.81
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,283.60 2,283.60
540.48 540.48
2,824.08 0.00 0.00 2,824.08
5,972.26 5,972.26
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15,218.15 0.00 0.00 15,218.15
0.00 0.00

Paid to Treasurer of Village of Ravenna

as stated above and

$6,421.81 in current taxes.

COUNTY TREASURER

Tony V. Moulatsiotis

$0.00 in returns of Delinquent Real Taxes

Treasurer of Ravenna or Village
Sonja Patterson or DeeDee Hazen

*  Property Tax Administration Fee On Delinquent Taxes Distributed to Unit Collecting Taxes.

** Captured Delinquent Real Paid By Revolving Distribution.

*** Captured Delinquent Personal When Paid Distributed To T.l.F.A.--Base Distributed to Taxing Units.



